2020WOZBQO
Part Number 2020WOZBQO
Manufacturer Intel
Description 2020WOZBQO INTEL
Quantity Available 305 pcs in stock
Datasheets
2020WOZBQO Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 2020WOZBQO
Manufacturer Part Number 2020WOZBQO Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Intel Description 2020WOZBQO INTEL
Package / Case Quantity Available 305
Package BGA Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2020WOZBQO : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2020WOZBQO
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
202100 CONN CAP (COVER) FOR BNC JACKS Amphenol RF Division 500 pcs
2021-1 BRUSH 1 3/8 X 1/4" HOG HAIR Techspray 60 pcs
2020R-48H FIXED IND 10UH 280MA 2.6 OHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
2020R-46J FIXED IND 8.2UH 290MA 2.4 OHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
2020WOYBQO 2020WOYBQO INTEL INTEL 138 pcs
2020R-44H FIXED IND 6.8UH 300MA 2.2 OHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
20210 PROBE SET MULTI TIP S STEEL 4PC Aven 25 pcs
2021-3/4ST CONN BARRIER STRP 21CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2021-YWY CONN BARRIER STRP 21CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2020R-48J FIXED IND 10UH 280MA 2.6 OHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
2021 BREAKOUT ACCEL/MAG/GYR/TEMP 9DOF Adafruit 9 pcs
2021-YSY CONN BARRIER STRP 21CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2020W CONN BARRIER STRP 20CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2020R-46H FIXED IND 8.2UH 290MA 2.4 OHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
2020W0YTQ0 2020W0YTQ0 INTEL INTEL 804 pcs
2020R-42J FIXED IND 5.6UH 310MA 2 OHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
2021,BK BOX END PANEL BLK A41 9V SERIES Serpac Electronic Enclosures 500 pcs
2021-ST CONN BARRIER STRP 21CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2021 CONN BARRIER STRP 21CIRC 0.438" Curtis Industries 500 pcs
2020R-44J FIXED IND 6.8UH 300MA 2.2 OHM TH API Delevan Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
2020WOZBQO Details PDF